

Remembering Tom Webb



An Evening with Baseball Legend Johnny Bench Benefitting the Tom Webb Children's Fund at Jubilee Family Development Center

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Hall of Fame Sponsor – \$5,000 (Limit 2)

- 8 complimentary tickets to the event with reserved seating <u>next</u> to Johnny's Bench's table.
- Gift bags, including a baseball signed by Johnny Bench.
- Invitation for 8 to VIP Area at Phase II to meet Johnny Bench one-on-one before the event.
- Banner with company logo on the event stage at Phase II
- Logo Recognition as Hall of Fame Sponsor on event poster (if pledged by 4/24/19), event program, and on Jubilee's website and Facebook page.
- Opportunity to speak at the Tom Webb Memorial Event
- Engraved plaque, presented by Johnny Bench, recognizing company as a Hall of Fame sponsor.

Grand Slam Sponsor – \$2,500

- 8 complimentary tickets to the event with reserved seating <u>near</u> Johnny's Bench's table.
- Gift bags, including a baseball signed by Johnny Bench.
- Invitation for 8 to VIP Area at Phase II to meet Johnny Bench one-on-one before the event.
- Banner with company logo on the event stage at Phase II
- Logo Recognition as Grand Slam Sponsor on event poster (if pledged by 4/24/19), event program, and on Jubilee's website and Facebook page.
- Engraved plaque, presented by Johnny Bench, recognizing company as a Grand Slam sponsor.

Home Run Sponsor – \$1,000

- 4 complimentary tickets to the event.
- Invitation for 4 to VIP Area at Phase II to meet Johnny Bench one-on-one before the event.
- Logo recognition as a Home Run sponsor in event program, and on Jubilee's website and Facebook page.
- Engraved plaque, presented by Johnny Bench, recognizing company as a Home Run sponsor.

Triple Play Sponsor – \$500

- 2 complimentary tickets to the event.
- Invitation for 2 to VIP Area at Phase II to meet Johnny Bench one-on-one before the event.
- Logo recognition as a Triple Play sponsor on Jubilee's website and Facebook page.
- Certificate recognizing company as a Triple Play sponsor.

Double Play Sponsor – \$250

- Logo recognition as a Double Play Sponsor on Jubilee's website and Facebook page.
- Certificate recognizing company as a Double Play sponsor.

Sponsor Pledge:

Company/Name: _____

Contact Info: ____

Level of Sponsorship: Hall of Fame 🗇 Grand Slam 🗇 Home Run 🗇 Triple Play 🗇 Double Play 🗇

Mail response to: Jubilee Family Development Center at 1512 Florida Avenue, Lynchburg, VA 24501 or call Shannon Watts at 434-610-3407 or shannon@keyfundraising.com . **Thank you!**

The event will be held the evening of June 11, 2019 at Phase II in Lynchburg, VA